

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 581 OF 2023

Jayant LunawatAPPLICANT

V/S

Rakhmabai Nivrutti Balwadkar And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Swanand Ganoo a/w Ms. Rashmi Raghwan, Mr. Parth
Jasani i/b Purnanand and Co for applicant.

Mr. Sujit Padarat i/b S.R. Waghmare for Respondent Nos. 4, 6a,
6b.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE AMIT BORKAR J

DATE : 8th November, 2023

P.C. :

Stand Over to 29/11/2023 Under caption for Circulation.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)