

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 581 OF 2023

Jayant Lunawat ...APPLICANT

V/S

Rakhmabai Nivrutti Balwadkar And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr. Virendra Tulzapurkar Senior Adv a/w Mr. Rashmin
Khandekaar a/w Mr Pranav Nair a/w Mr. Parth Jasani
Purnanand and Co for Applicant

Mr. Anand Lawate i/b Sandeep Waghmare for Respondent 4,
6a & 6b

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J

DATE : 10th June, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 18/06/2024 (at 2.30 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)